
Best Sector Times

Race 2
4 Hours of Abu Dhabi
Asian Le Mans Series

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time TeamPos Ideal LapBest LapCat

1 G.PEEBLES 20.709 T.VAUTIER 42.794 G.PEEBLES 37.662 1:41.309 1:41.331 (1)1 DKR Engineering3 30 3 3 LMP2

2 N.SIEGEL 20.762 G.PEEBLES 42.938 G.SAUCY 37.699 1:41.360 1:41.629 (2)2 RD Limited43 3 5 30 LMP2

3 T.VAUTIER 20.774 N.SIEGEL 43.057 T.VAUTIER 37.792 1:41.679 1:42.006 (3)3 Inter Europol Competition30 43 30 43 LMP2

4 S.MEGUETOUNIF 20.829 A.QUINN 43.123 N.SIEGEL 37.860 1:41.859 1:42.059 (4)4 Nielsen Racing20 64 43 64 LMP2

5 A.QUINN 20.869 S.MEGUETOUNIF 43.128 A.QUINN 37.867 1:41.902 1:42.546 (9)5 United Autosports64 20 64 5 LMP2

6 M.SATO 20.885 L.FLUXA 43.143 M.SATO 37.912 1:42.101 1:42.328 (6)6 Ponos Racing45 88 45 45 LMP2

7 B.HANLEY 20.895 A.FUOCO 43.237 G.MENEZES 37.994 1:42.158 1:42.307 (5)7 Algarve Pro Racing6 47 49 20 LMP2

8 T.JENSEN 20.895 M.JENSEN 43.252 P.DI RESTA 38.200 1:42.193 1:42.508 (8)8 High Class Racing49 5 6 49 LMP2

9 L.DELETRAZ 20.903 M.VAXIVIERE 43.267 S.MEGUETOUNIF 38.201 1:42.323 1:42.379 (7)9 Proton Competition4 44 20 88 LMP2

10 A.FUOCO 20.937 M.SATO 43.304 H.FELBERMAYR 38.212 1:42.403 1:42.924 (13)10 Cetilar Racing47 45 88 47 LMP2

11 G.SAUCY 20.951 T.JENSEN 43.304 M.JAKOBSEN 38.228 1:42.457 1:42.821 (10)11 Crowdstrike Racing by APR5 49 4 4 LMP2

12 L.FLUXA 20.968 J.ABEL 43.326 A.FUOCO 38.229 1:42.473 1:42.954 (14)12 United Autosports88 70 47 6 LMP2

13 J.RIED 20.987 L.DELETRAZ 43.326 M.VAXIVIERE 38.241 1:42.623 1:42.862 (11)13 Vector Sport RLR22 4 44 70 LMP2

14 J.ABEL 21.019 J.RIED 43.372 J.ABEL 38.278 1:42.671 1:43.020 (15)14 ARC Bratislava70 22 70 44 LMP2

15 M.VAXIVIERE 21.163 P.DI RESTA 43.378 F.LASER 38.467 1:42.826 1:42.883 (12)15 Proton Competition44 6 22 22 LMP2

16 M.JENSEN 21.765 M.JENSEN 44.102 M.JENSEN 39.653 1:45.520 1:45.829 (16)16 Algarve Pro Racing25 25 25 25 LMP2

17 M.QUINTARELLI 23.114 M.QUINTARELLI 46.875 M.QUINTARELLI 41.279 1:51.268 1:51.521 (17)17 23Events Racing23 23 23 23 LMP3

18 P.PROVOST 23.236 C.VOISIN 46.973 M.RYBA 41.384 1:51.885 1:52.047 (18)18 23Events Racing85 94 71 71 LMP3

19 M.RYBA 23.238 P.THOMPSON 47.139 C.VOISIN 41.601 1:51.917 1:52.177 (19)19 High Class Racing71 69 94 94 LMP3

20 C.VOISIN 23.343 R.SALIKHOV 47.202 P.PROVOST 41.683 1:52.164 1:52.374 (20)20 R-ACE GP94 28 85 85 LMP3

21 V.STEVENS 23.410 A.NESOV 47.213 L.MORANO 41.834 1:52.463 1:52.702 (21)21 Team Virage8 59 29 8 LMP3

22 H.CUBIDES 23.434 V.STEVENS 47.219 V.STEVENS 41.834 1:52.626 1:53.146 (25)22 Forestier Racing by VPS13 8 8 29 LMP3

23 P.LANCHERE 23.446 L.MORANO 47.222 P.LANCHERE 41.934 1:52.642 1:52.831 (22)23 CLX Motorsport17 29 17 17 LMP3

24 T.MICOURIS 23.488 L.AUER 47.240 H.CUBIDES 42.033 1:52.738 1:52.970 (24)24 Inter Europol Competition26 37 13 13 LMP3

25 N.ADCOCK 23.570 P.PROVOST 47.245 T.MICOURIS 42.151 1:52.910 1:52.935 (23)25 Bretton Racing29 85 26 26 LMP3

26 J.GERBI 23.780 P.LANCHERE 47.262 A.NESOV 42.218 1:53.245 1:53.741 (26)26 United Autosports1 17 59 59 GT

27 A.NESOV 23.814 M.RYBA 47.263 D.MARSCHALL 42.374 1:53.645 1:53.859 (28)27 Team Virage59 71 74 1 LMP3

28 F.SCHILLER 23.862 C.EASTWOOD 47.269 L.AUER 42.446 1:53.650 1:53.798 (27)28 QMMF by GetSpeed9 34 37 37 GT

29 L.AUER 23.964 T.MICOURIS 47.271 J.GERBI 42.454 1:53.784 1:54.059 (33)29 GetSpeed37 26 1 9 GT

30 H.YE 23.992 A.BUKHANTSOV 47.271 L.HEINRICH 42.494 1:53.911 1:53.924 (30)30 Kessel Racing87 13 87 74 GT

31 L.HARTOG 24.017 F.SCHILLER 47.331 L.HARTOG 42.514 1:53.918 1:53.921 (29)31 Team WRT10 9 10 69 GT

32 D.MARSCHALL 24.041 K.PAUWELS 47.337 M.BELL 42.531 1:53.921 1:53.993 (31)32 TF Sport74 56 11 11 GT

33 M.BELL 24.044 M.BELL 47.346 G.PIANA 42.540 1:53.932 1:54.243 (35)33 Team WRT11 11 28 28 GT

34 K.PAUWELS 24.085 J.GERBI 47.411 K.PAUWELS 42.566 1:53.969 1:54.022 (32)34 Origine Motorsport56 1 56 87 GT

35 C.EASTWOOD 24.109 L.HEINRICH 47.483 F.SCHILLER 42.591 1:53.988 1:54.217 (34)35 Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn34 87 9 56 GT

36 T.MOSCA 24.151 D.MARSCHALL 47.496 P.THOMPSON 42.599 1:54.029 1:54.336 (37)36 Racing Team Turkey50 74 69 34 GT

37 A.ROVERA 24.157 R.AGOSTINI 47.508 R.PERA 42.607 1:54.083 1:54.317 (36)37 Manthey21 54 92 10 GT

38 P.THOMPSON 24.180 L.HARTOG 47.552 S.MANN 42.633 1:54.417 1:54.615 (39)38 AF Corse69 10 21 21 GT

39 G.PIANA 24.190 A.ROVERA 47.627 C.EASTWOOD 42.651 1:54.452 1:54.611 (38)39 Vista AF Corse28 21 34 54 GT

40 H.KING 24.197 D.RIGON 47.688 T.MOSCA 42.674 1:54.546 1:54.741 (41)40 Manthey77 51 50 92 GT

41 R.LIETZ 24.217 H.KING 47.694 S.GALAEL 42.691 1:54.587 1:54.707 (40)41 Proton Competition92 77 51 77 GT

42 R.AGOSTINI 24.227 R.LIETZ 47.722 H.KING 42.696 1:54.620 1:54.840 (42)42 AF Corse54 92 77 51 GT

43 D.RIGON 24.241 M.GIDLEY 47.882 R.AGOSTINI 42.717 1:54.750 1:54.858 (43)43 Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing51 15 54 50 GT

44 M.GIDLEY 24.764 T.MOSCA 47.925 M.GIDLEY 43.867 1:56.513 1:56.634 (44)44 Kessel Racing15 50 15 15 GT

45 P.IBRAHIM 25.198 P.IBRAHIM 48.037 P.IBRAHIM 43.884 1:57.119 1:57.179 (45)45 JMR66 66 66 66 GT
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